Specification Sheet

Part Number: QS101

QS101 Auto Tool System, 1/pkg

Article Number 105-00000

Type Qs101

Color Silver (SR)

Features & Benefits *The system is a one piece, bench top unit which increases efficiency through

quick and reliable fastening. «It can be installed where a 110V AC electrical
outlet and pneumatic air source are available. «Provides consistent fastening
tension. «Controls fastening tension.

Quantity Per pcs.

Product Description HellermannTyton's Quick Tool is an automatic bench mount system suited for
high volume cable tie applications. This air powered tool accommodates a reel
of 5000 ties and, like HellermannTyton's other automamted systems, can be
integrated into further automation as well as fully incorporated into conveyor or
assembly line applications. Custom colors for Quick Tool ties are also
available.



Short Description

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Cable Ties

Cycle Time

Power supply unit

Wattage

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Cable Tie Width Max (Imperial)

QS101 Auto Tool System, 1/pkg

QS101-ST-ML

24.80

630

8.27

210

0.028

0.7

0.63

16.0

AZ100, QTTIE

1.2 Seconds

100-240 VAC

70

30.30

770

0.10



Cable Tie Width Max (Metric) 25

Power Supply Electrical/Pneumatic Power

Tension Force Adjustable 9.92 Ibs - 19.84 Ibs (39.2N - 88.2N)
Material Steel (ST)

Material Shortcut ST

Package Quantity(Imperial) 1

Package Quantity (Metric) 1

Customs Number 8467290095

Weight (Metric) 20

Weight (Imperial) 40
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