

Specification Sheet

Part Number: QS101



QS101 Auto Tool System, 1/pkg

Article Number	105-00000
Туре	QS101
Color	Silver (SR)
Features & Benefits	•The system is a one piece, bench top unit which increases efficiency through quick and reliable fastening. •It can be installed where a 110V AC electrical outlet and pneumatic air source are available. •Provides consistent fastening tension. •Controls fastening tension.
Quantity Per	pcs.
Product Description	HellermannTyton's Quick Tool is an automatic bench mount system suited for high volume cable tie applications. This air powered tool accommodates a reel

available.

of 5000 ties and, like HellermannTyton's other automamted systems, can be integrated into further automation as well as fully incorporated into conveyor or

assembly line applications. Custom colors for Quick Tool ties are also

Short Description	QS101 Auto Tool System, 1/pkg
Global Part Name	QS101-ST-ML
Length L (Imperial)	24.80
Length L (Metric)	630
Width W (Imperial)	8.27
Width W (Metric)	210
Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)	0.028
Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)	0.7
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	0.63
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	16.0
Cable Ties	AZ100, QTTIE
Cycle Time	1.2 Seconds
Power supply unit	100-240 VAC
Wattage	70
Height H (Imperial)	30.30
Height H (Metric)	770
Cable Tie Width Max (Imperial)	0.10

Cable Tie Width Max (Metric)	2.5
Power Supply	Electrical/Pneumatic Power
Tension Force	Adjustable 9.92 lbs - 19.84 lbs (39.2N - 88.2N)
Material	Steel (ST)
Material Shortcut	ST
Package Quantity(Imperial)	1
Package Quantity (Metric)	1
Customs Number	8467290095

20

40

Weight (Metric)

Weight (Imperial)

 $[\]hbox{@}$ 2019 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.